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BIHARIJI ISPAT UDYOG LIMITED

REGD. OFFICE: 38, COMMUNITY CENTRE, GROUND FLOOR, BASANT LOK, VASANT VIHAR, DELHI-110057.
CORPORATE OFFICE: SECTOR-45, MATHURA ROAD FARIDABAD, HARYANA, INDIA, 121003
Ph.:+91-11-32946682, 26414057, Tele-Fax: +91-11-41674116 Email Id: biharijiispat@gmail.com

CIN: L27109DL1974PLC007047; Web-site: www.biharijiispat.com

Extract of Audited Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter ended and year ended March 31, 2024

% In Lakhs

PARTICULARS

Quarter Ended

Year Ended

31.03.2024

31.12.2023 31.03.2023

31.03.2024 31.03.2023

audited

Un-audited audited

audited Audited

1 | Total income from operations

647.05

528.31

11048.00

2266.00 13314.00

Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period (before Tax,
Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)

22.53

25.72

9772.86

110.56 9810.96

or Extraordinary items)

Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period (after Exceptional and/

22.53

25.72

9790.63

110.56 9828.73

Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period after tax (after
Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)

(102.51)

(2.09)

9914.53

(47.84) 9919.63

Total Comprehensive Income for the period[
5 | Comprising Profit/ (Loss) for the period (after tax) and
Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)

97.57

(2.03)

9914.67

152.36 9919.77

6 | Equity Share Capital

600.00

600.00

600.00

600.00 600.00

7 (a) Basic

(b) Diluted

Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for
continuing and discontinued operations)-

1.62 0.03)
1.62 (0.03)

165.24
165.24

2.53
2.53

165.33
165.33

Notes:

1.  The above is an extract of the detailed format of Consolidated Audited Financial Results for the quarter/ Year ended on March 31, 2024,
filed with the Mertopolitan Stock Exchange of India under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements)
Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Un-audited Financial Results for the quarter/ Year ended on March 31, 2024 is available on the Stock
Exchange website viz. www.msei.in and on Company’s website viz. https://www.biharijiispat.com/

2. The above audited financial results for the quarter/ Year ended on March 31, 2024 have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and have
been approved by the Board of Directors in its meeting held on 30-05-2024.

3. The Standalone Financial Results of the Company-

S.
No.

PARTICULARS

Quarter Ended

year ended

(31/03/2024)[ (30/12/2023)

(31/03/2023)

31-03-2024

audited Un-audited

audited

Audited

Total Income from operations

647.05 528.31

11048

2701.87

Profit before Tax

22.72 25.78

9790.77

110.56

1
2
3 | Profit after Tax
4

-102.32 -2.03

9914.67

-47.84

Total Comprehensive Income

97.57 -2.03

9914.67

152.05

Place: Delhi
Date: 30-05-2024

FOR BIHARIJI ISPAT UDYOG LIMITED

Sd/-

OM PRAKASH BHARDWAJ
Managing Director

DIN : 00060405
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